SPA ETIQUETTE

BOOKING AN APPOINTMENT
All bookings provisional for 24hours

the
Booking in advance is highly recommended to avoid
disappointment. a e O n
Pre-bookings longer than 3day in advance will require 50%

TSOGO SUN

Booking will be confirmed once deposit reflect in our
bank account.

Club Card holders will only receive discount on treatment that is
not already discounted eg Packages and Promotions

Price subject to change without prior notice

VOUCHERS
Vouchers can be purchased at the spa or via email.

Any Voucher pay by EFT or Direct deposit will only be issued
once money reflects in our bank account.

ARRIVAL TIME
15min before commence of treatment, courtesy to next guest.
Late arrivals treatment will be shorten to fit into booked
timeslot. | I I e I I l \

SPA ATTIRE
Strictly NO nudity.

CELL PHONES
Cell phones to be switch to Silent when entering Spa and
treatment rooms.

Courtesy to other guest and the tranquillity of the spa
environment.

CANCELLATION POLICY
Minimum of 8 working hours required for cancellation or
rescheduling of treatment.

Any no show will forfeit deposit made.

OPERATING HOURS
09h00 - 18h00

THERA INE’ CadlRICE

COSMETICS
kalahari” O P I
ancient desert secrets . .
by
MEDIHEEL Catins Trarcd

The Caledon Hotel & Spa
1 Nerina Avenue
Caledon, Western Cape
7230

Contact Details:
028 214 5100/028 214 5384



MASSAGES

ALL prices are per person.

Caledon signature massage: 105min
Back, neck & shoulder: 30min
50min
Classic Swedish: 60min
90min
Deep Tissue: 60min
90min
African River Stone: 60min
90min
Mum to be: 30min
60min
Pressure point foot: 30min
Foot treatment: 30min
Soak, scrub, massage
African scalp: 30min
BODY TREATMENTS
Full body exfoliation: Include private
Sauna session. 45min

Options: Desert salt scrub *coffee buff *sugar body buff

Body Wrap: Include private
sauna session, body exfoliation, wrap,

full body lotion application. 90min

Options: Hot oil*Chocolate*Firming

HAIR REMOVAL TREATMENTS
Hollywood

Brazilian/full leg/arm/back
Under arm/Half Leg/Bikini
Eyebrow/lip/chin/nose/ear
Brow/Lash Tint

Brow & lash tint

FACIAL COLLECTION

Includes facial pre-pack
Theravine express; 30min
Theravine classic: 60min
Thervine Anti-ageing: 75min

Back cleanse: 45min

R1800

R600
R850

R900
R1300

R1000
R1450

R950
R1350

R600
R1000

R550

R600

R500

R550

R1100

R 450
R 350
R 250
R110
R110
R 150

R600
R800
R950
R700

HAND & FOOT CARE

(Includes pre-pack)

Express manicure: 30min
Classic Manicure: 60min
Gel Manicure: 75min
Gentleman’s mani: 45min
Express pedicure: 30min
Classic Pedicure: 60min
Gel Pedicure: 75min
Gentleman’s pedi: 45min
Chemical heel peeling treatment: 45min
SPA PAMPER FOR CHILDREN - AGE 4-12

Manicure & pedicure 45min
Back neck and shoulder & Foot massage 45min
Facial 30min
SPA PACKAGES

Access to mineral pools and a spa lunch included

Relax and Restore package: 90min
Back massage/Foot massage/ Body exfoliation

Express De-Stress Package: 120min

Express manicure & pedicure/ express facial/Back massage

Luxe Escape: 300min

R500
R600
R650
R500
R550
R650
R700
R550
R600

R550
R600
R550

R1700

R2000

R4000

Classic Swedish massage/Classic wrap/Classic facial/ Classic

manicure/Classic pedicure

HYDRO TREATMENTS:

Rain spa experience: 60min
DIY Razul * clay* chocolate: 60min
Private Jucuzzi/steam/Sauna: 30min
ADD ON:

Mediheel chemical peel: 15min
Gel application: 15min
Gel soak off: 15min
Hotstones:

R600
R500
R200

R250
R200
R150
R200

Complimentary use of the aqua spa facilities for guests enjoying

treatments valued at R1000 or more.

PENSIONER’S DISCOUNT: MONDAY - THURSDAY
Receive 10% discount on treatments.

Please show ID/ driver’s license on arrival.




