SPA ETIQUETTE

BOOKING AN APPOINTMENT

All bookings provisional for 24hours

Booking in advance is highly recommended to avoid disappointment.

Pre-bookings longer than 3day in advance will require 50% deposit.

Booking will be confirmed once deposit reflect in our bank account.

Club Card holders will only receive discount on treatment that is not already discounted eg Packages and Promotions

Price subject to change without prior notice

VOUCHERS

Vouchers can be purchased at the spa or via email.

Any Voucher pay by EFT or Direct deposit will only be issued once money reflects in our bank account.

ARRIVAL TIME

15min before commence of treatment, courtesy to next guest.

Late arrivals treatment will be shorten to fit into booked timeslot.

SPA ATTIRE

Strictly NO nudity.

CELL PHONES

Cell phones to be switch to Silent when entering Spa and treatment rooms.

Courtesy to other guest and the tranquillity of the spa environment.

CANCELLATION POLICY

Minimum of 8 working hours required for cancellation or rescheduling of treatment.

Any no show will forfeit deposit made.

OPERATING HOURS

09h00 - 18h00











The Caledon Hotel & Spa 1 Nerina Avenue Caledon, Western Cape 7230

Contact Details: 028 214 5100/028 214 5384







MASSAGES			HAND & FOOT CARE		
ALL prices are per person.			(Includes pre-pack)		
Caledon signature massage:	105min	R1800	Express manicure:	30min	R500
Caledon signature massage.	10311111	11000	Classic Manicure:	60min	R600
Back, neck & shoulder:	30min	R600	Gel Manicure:	75min	R650
	50min	R850	Gentleman's mani:	45min	R500
Classic Swedish:	60min	R900	Express pedicure:	30min	R550
classic swedish.	90min	R1300	Classic Pedicure:	60min	R650
			Gel Pedicure:	75min	R700
Deep Tissue:	60min	R1000			R550
	90min	R1450	Gentleman's pedi:	45min	
African River Stone:	60min	R950	Chemical heel peeling treatment:	45min	R600
,	90min	R1350			
			SPA PAMPER FOR CHILDREN - AGE 4-12		
Mum to be:	30min	R600	Manicure & pedicure	45min	R550
	60min	R1000	Back neck and shoulder & Foot massage	45min	R600
Pressure point foot:	20min	R550	Facial	30min	R550
Pressure point root:	30min	KSSU			
Foot treatment:	30min	R600	SPA PACKAGES		
Soak, scrub, massage			Access to mineral pools and a spa lunch included		
African coaln.	30min	R500			
African scalp:	30mm	KSUU	Relax and Restore package: Back massage/Foot massage/ Body exfoliation	90min	R1700
			back massage/100t massage/ body exionation		
BODYTREATMENTS			Express De-Stress Package:	120min	R2000
Full body exfoliation: Include private			Express manicure & pedicure/ express facial/Ba	ck massage	e
Sauna session.	45min	R550		200 :	D4000
Options: Desert salt scrub *coffee buff *sugar body buff			Luxe Escape: Classic Swedish massage/Classic wrap/Classic fa	300min acial/Class	R4000
			manicure/Classic pedicure	iciai/ ciass	ic .
Body Wrap: Include private					
sauna session, body exfoliation, wrap,					
full body lotion application.	90min	R1100	HYDRO TREATMENTS:		
Options: Hot oil*Chocolate*Firming			Rain spa experience:	60min	R600
			DIY Razul * clay* chocolate:	60min	R500
			Private Jucuzzi/steam/Sauna:	30min	R200
HAIR REMOVAL TREATMENTS			ADD ON:		
Hollywood		R 450	Mediheel chemical peel:	15min	R250
D :1: /C II.I / /I I		D 350	Calamatian	1	D200

Hollywood	R 450
Brazilian/full leg/arm/back	R 350
Under arm/Half Leg/Bikini	R 250
Eyebrow/lip/chin/nose/ear	R 110
Brow/Lash Tint	R 110
Brow & lash tint	R 150

FACIAL COLLECTION

Includes facial pre-pack

Theravine express;	30min	R600
Theravine classic:	60min	R800
Thervine Anti-ageing:	75min	R950
Back cleanse:	45min	R700

Mediheel chemical peel:	15min	R250
Gel application:	15min	R200
Gel soak off:	15min	R150
Hotstones:		R200

Complimentary use of the aqua spa facilities for guests enjoying treatments valued at R1000 or more.

PENSIONER'S DISCOUNT: MONDAY - THURSDAY

Receive 10% discount on treatments.

